
 
5th Time Limit Extension 

E-Tender Notice No.KC/TECH/TENDER/20/526 
e-tenders are invited from the registered and experience Contactor / Supplies for following works/supplies.  For 
works tender, contractor should have executed similar Government Department.  Where as for supply tender, 
suppliers should ha ve to submit copies of order for quoted items from their clients, executed in past. Corporate 
Office Approval for advertisement No. PGVCL/MRS/Advt/10327/27.10.20. 
 
Sr 
No 

Description Estimated 
amount (ì.) 

EMD Rs. Tender 
Fee Rs. 

1 Hiring of office building under Kukma Subdivision.  900000.00 9000.00 885.00 

2 Underground cable XLPE 185 sqmm fault finding and supply 
of joint and fixing work under Bhuj City 1 Subdivision.  553092.00 5600.00 885.00 

3 
Hiring of vehicle Bolero camper jeep Non AC type vehicle for 
line work, checking work, survey work & other field work 
under Ravapar Subdivision with GPS instrument. 4th attempt.  

996700.00 10000.00 885.00 

4 Fabrication work as per drawing under Nakhatrana Division.  995050.00 10000.00 885.00 

5 
Hiring of jeep Non AC type vehicle with tower ladder for day 
to day line, consumer complain & maintenance work under 
Dayapar Subdivision with GPS instrument. 6th attempt.  

953350.00 9600.00 885.00 

6 
Hiring of mini truck / tempo type vehicle above 05 ton 
capacity for TMS Section under Nakhatrana Division. 6th 
attempt.  

998125.00 10000.00 885.00 

 
Last Date and Time of Tender. 

Sr. No. Last dt. Of Bid 
download  up to 

17.00 hrs 

Last dt. Of receipt of bid & relevant 
document (By Speed post or RPAD 

Only) up to 18.00 hrs 

Opening Tender (If 
possible) 16.00 hrs 

onwards  

1 to 6 22.12.20 Online : 22.12.20 
Physical : 24.12.20  28.12.20 

 
For Purchase of Tender : 
1. Tender at Sr.No.1 to 2 can be viewed, downloaded and submitted online on website  

https://pgvcl.nprocure.com  and tender notice can be viewed on website www.pgvcl.com. under reference of 
the The Executive Engineer, Bhuj Division Office, PGVCL, Power house compound, Hospital road, Bhuj. 
 

2. Tender at Sr.No.3 to 6 can be viewed, downloaded and submitted online on website  
https://pgvcl.nprocure.com  and tender notice can be viewed on website www.pgvcl.com. under reference of 
the The Executive Engineer, Division Office, PGVCL, Nakhatrana, Power house compound, Opp. Court, 
Nakhatrana. 

 
 
 

Superintending Engineer 
PGVCL, CO, Bhuj. 

To, The Junior Programmer, CO, Bhuj.  ...to put up on our web site. 
Copy to:-  
The  Exe. Engineer, PGVCL, DO- Bhuj, Nakhatrana. 
The Cashier, C.O. Bhuj. / Notice Board.  

 

PASCHIM GUJARAT VIJ COMPANY LIMITED 
KUTCH CIRCLE 

POWER HOUSE COMPOUND 
HOSPITAL ROAD  BHUJ-KUTCH (370 001) 

Phone (02832) 253550 / 258050, Fax – (02832) 250048 
sebhj.pgvcl@gebmail.com 

 


